

## SPONSORSHIP—DONOR AGREEMENT Annual Women in History Luncheon

Donor Name for Pr	ogram Listing:		
Organization:			
Contact Name:			
Street Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
		E-mail:	
\$5,000 V Sixteen (16) complime Visionary Sponsor in & our Facebook page media ads (deadline \$3,000 E Event tickets, Event Se program and invitation media ads (deadline \$2,000 Event tickets, Major program and on the infor details), Logo & h \$1,000 P	mentary luncheon event ticket in Program, imprinted corporati ie, Signage as Visionary Spo ie for print ads is January 6, Event Sponsor: Designati Sponsor Table tent with your on, Logo & hyper-link to your ie for print ads is January 6, Major Sponsor: Designa Sponsor Table tent with your invitation. Logo identification hyper-link to your website is p	ation as Visionary Sponsor & Personal Recognition at the Event, so, Visionary Sponsor Table tent with your corporate name and logo, Full Page Ad and the name and logo in invitation, Logo & hyper-link to your website is posted on the JRC insor at Registration, Silent Auction area and Luncheon area. Logo identification and colease call 330-455-3873 ext. 405 for details).  In as Event Sponsor & Personal Recognition at the Event, Eight (8) complimentary corporate name and logo, Listing as Event Sponsor w/imprinted corporate name and colease call 330-455-3873 ext. 405 for details).  Ition as a Major Sponsor & Personal Recognition at the Event, Six (6) complimentary corporate name and logo, Listing as Major Sponsor w/imprinted corporate name and and mention in media ads (deadline for print ads is January 6, please call 330-455-3873 exted on the JRC web page & our Facebook page.  In Parton Sponsor in the Program and on the Luncheon invitation, Four (4) compliment with your company name.	web page mention in luncheor logo in the mention in luncheor logo in the '3 ext. 405
	-	cuccess Partner in the Program and receive Two (2) complimentary luncheon event tick of JRC in the Luncheon program, One (1) complimentary luncheon event ticket.	rets.
· ·	like to donate a Grand n of item or service:	Raffle Prize (\$400 minimum value) or Silent Auction item. Please pr	ovide a
		Volunteer Name: Donor to deliver (date)	
		Date:	



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: JRC

Find us on Facebook

All proceeds benefit
The JRC Learning Center

JRC is a 501 (c)(3) organization - Federal EIN #34-1321317

1731 Grace Ave. NE, Canton, OH 44705 - <u>wwwJRCcares.org</u> - 330-455-3873 ext. 406